2017 NCHSAA 2A State Championship

Men's Team Scores

Nov 4, 2017
Ivey Redmon Sports Complex
Kernersville, NC

Place Team Points
1 North Lincoln 58
2 First Flight 69
3 Lake Norman Charter School 128
4 Ledford 171
5 Durham School of the Arts 197
6 NC School of Science & Math 202
7 Smoky Mountain 214
8 Clinton 231
9 East Lincoln 262
10 Croatan 262
11 Franklin 264
12 East Burke 301
13 Madison 348
14 Hendersonville 350
15 Mount Pleasant 382
16 Central Davidson 389
17 Ashe County 418
18 Randleman 503
19 South Lenoir 510
20 Carrboro 540
21 Southwest Onslow 555
22 Heide Trask 616
23 Farmville Central 654
Event 5 Men 5k Run CC 2A
Name Yr School Avg Mile FINALS Points
1 Richards, Nathan 12 Franklin 5:10.9 16:05.70 1
2 Miller, Brandon 12 West Wilkes 5:12.5 16:10.80
3 Risse, Brian 11 North Lincoln 5:129 16:12.07 2
4 Stultz, Skylar 12 First Flight 5:149 16:18.13 3
5 Armentrout, Ben 10 Atkins 5:159 16:21.28
6 Todd, Justin 12 Ledford 5:16.9 16:24.29 4
7 Hughes, Zach 10 First Flight 5:18.0 16:27.81 5
8 Davidson, Joseph 10 First Flight 5:18.2 16:28.53 6
9 Pharr, Trevor 11 NC School of Sci  5:20.2 16:34.71 7
10 Rodriguez, Jamie 11 Croatan 5:20.5 16:35.74 8



11 Thomson, Jason
12 Howerton, Jordan
13 Jones, Grayson
14 Grant, Johnny

15 Bole, Derek

16 Frey, Ethan

17 Binkley, Carter
18 Watson, Kamare
19 Coye, William

20 Ramirez-Ramos, Erick
20 Barber, Ethan

22 Littlefield, Spencer
23 Cathey, Jackson
24 Risse, Jason

25 Johnson, Kazelee
26 Starr, Connor

27 Midgett, Kam

28 Baker, Tafton

29 Starr, Chase

30 Sutton, Kade

31 Greene, Caleb

32 Gurney, Seth

33 Jordan, Charles
34 Watterson, Tyler
35 Freeman, Blake
36 Julian, Noah

37 Triplette, Austin
38 Parker, Jarod

39 Shuford, Isaac

40 Hodges, Mason
41 Shuford, Logan
42 McCray, John David
43 Trimm, Ben

44 Kearsley, Ben

45 Mercer, Cameron
46 Cornette, Austin
47 Conlin, David

48 Snyder, Hunter
49 Bosley, Jack

50 Hord, Derek

51 Creel, Ryan

52 Ray, Isaac

53 Bloodworth, Sam
54 Mattioli, Ryker
55 Bennett, Daniel
56 Classey, Beck

57 Costa, Eli

58 Gilbert, Andrew
59 Velazquez-Orozco, David
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North Lincoln
Ledford

Franklin

North Lincoln
Lake Norman

NC School of Sci
Pisgah
Beddingfield, E.T.
Brevard

Surry Central
Durham School of
Central Davidson
North Lincoln
North Lincoln
Nash Central
Lake Norman
First Flight

Ashe County
Lake Norman
Clinton

Ledford

Franklin

Clinton

Smoky Mountain
Walkertown
South Rowan
West Wilkes
Clinton

East Burke

North Lincoln
East Burke
Croatan

Fred T. Foard
Durham School of
North Davidson
Bunker Hill
Smoky Mountain
First Flight

Lake Norman
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Lake Norman
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Durham School of
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NC School of Sci
East Lincoln
Smoky Mountain
East Burke
Ledford
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5:38.0
5:39.3
5:39.3
5:39.9
5:39.9
5:40.5
5:40.7
5:41.0
5:41.7
5:41.8

16:36.90
16:42.97
16:44.24
16:45.10
16:49.02
16:49.60
16:49.65
16:51.71
16:55.17
16:57.60
16:57.60
16:59.28
17:00.72
17:01.53
17:02.18
17:02.58
17:03.64
17:05.87
17:08.68
17:10.96
17:11.17
17:11.29
17:12.46
17:13.54
17:13.92
17:14.41
17:14.57
17:16.27
17:18.63
17:18.80
17:18.99
17:19.20
17:20.70
17:21.17
17:22.21
17:23.27
17:28.67
17:29.54
17:29.78
17:30.00
17:33.90
17:33.96
17:35.75
17:35.91
17:37.85
17:38.26
17:39.37
17:41.58
17:41.75
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60 Sylvia, Tyler

61 Shields, Jacob

62 Maxwell, Landon
63 Nguyen, Alec

64 Lamb, Cole

65 Phillips, Miles

66 Hernandez Perez, Luis

67 Barnes, Devin

68 Mutongi, Alvin

69 Sawyer, Truett

70 Smotherman, Duane
71 May, Aidan

72 Lesser, Noah

73 Ashe, Gabe

74 Smith, Kyle

75 Minner, Caleb

76 Morey, Karna

77 Barnette, Elisha

78 Knotek, Christopher
79 Snyder, Hunter

80 Allen, Jacob

81 Rene, Balmir

82 Miller, Tyler

83 Sumner, Peter

84 Baxter, Lincoln

85 Sawyer, Jackson

86 Tymas, Jesse

87 Mills, Bobby

88 Mercado, Noe

89 Monk, Greg

90 Clark, Travis

91 Rapper, Lryic

92 Crawford, Chandler
93 Hirsch, Max

94 Mangum, Benson
95 Burke, MacKay

96 Wynn, Eric

97 Newman, Parker

98 Floyd, Zach

99 Gimbel, Nick

100 Pappas, Ryan

101 Hodge, Brendon
102 Browder, Grayson
103 Ireland, Ian

104 Reyna, Aidan

105 Hargrove, Austin
106 Lewis, Hunter

107 Hollingsworth, Luke
108 Cook, Kaleb
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First Flight

Mount Pleasant
East Gaston

East Lincoln
Smoky Mountain
East Lincoln
Heide Trask
Croatan

Lake Norman
Madison
Southwest Onslow
First Flight

East Lincoln
Smoky Mountain
Lake Norman

East Lincoln

NC School of Sci
Madison

Carrboro

Madison
Hendersonville
East Davidson
Central Davidson
Durham School of
Mount Pleasant
Madison

Durham School of
Farmville Central
Randleman
Clinton
Northeastern
Hendersonville
Ashe County

NC School of Sci
Durham School of
Mount Pleasant
Clinton
Hendersonville
Central Davidson
Randleman
Croatan

Croatan
Providence Grove
South Lenoir
Ledford

Midway

East Burke
Hendersonville
Mount Pleasant

5:42.0
5:42.6
5:42.8
5:42.9
5:43.0
5:43.2
5:43.7
5:43.8
5:44.6
5:44.7
5:45.0
5:45.4
5:45.5
5:46.0
5:46.0
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5:47.1
5:48.0
5:48.9
5:49.4
5:49.5
5:50.2
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5:51.0
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5:57.1
5:57.2
5:57.6
5:57.9
5:58.0
5:58.2
5:58.5
5:58.9
5:59.1

17:42.36
17:44.41
17:44.99
17:45.22
17:45.62
17:46.23
17:47.67
17:47.95
17:50.43
17:50.67
17:51.59
17:52.99
17:53.31
17:54.73
17:54.75
17:57.12
17:58.24
18:01.07
18:03.84
18:05.39
18:05.60
18:07.75
18:09.62
18:10.06
18:10.24
18:10.40
18:11.04
18:11.91
18:12.63
18:13.47
18:15.77
18:18.33
18:18.75
18:19.72
18:25.59
18:26.87
18:28.13
18:28.55
18:28.76
18:28.82
18:29.44
18:29.69
18:30.90
18:31.76
18:32.16
18:32.76
18:33.80
18:34.84
18:35.45
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109 Garcia, Benjamin
110 Conley, Tyler

111 Perez, JJ

112 Greenblatt, Ryan
113 Hardee, Trevon

114 Flores, Jeremiah
115 Leonard, Hayden
116 Zeagler, Bryan

117 Greene, Austin

118 Malpass, Nick

119 Roten, David

120 Bullard, Garrison
121 Minor, Colin

122 Walker, Bryston
123 Burleson, Samuel
124 Quispe, Michael
125 Hrudka, Erik

126 Randolf, Eli

127 Zimmerman, Dalton
128 Montejo, Theodore
129 Usinger, Emil

130 Horsley, Thomas
131 Dawson, Elijah

132 Sturdivant, Thomas
133 Redoutey, Chandler
134 Molina-Flores, Luis
135 Sanchez, Berto

136 Welch, Owen

137 Graham, Liam

138 Richardson, Riley
139 Millner, Shane

140 Rector, Grady

141 Flores, William
142 Rhodes, Taylor

143 Stamey, Ethan

144 Coleman, Oscar
145 Stamey, Nathan
146 Ruiz-Perez, Amado
147 Killian, Parker

148 Rush, Jacob

149 Broadway, Mason
150 Craven, Cooper

151 Spadavecchio, Maxwell

152 Mills, James

153 Bass, Ryan

154 Cloer, Joshua

155 Smith, Bryce

156 Leon, Eddie

157 Hallyburton, Ethan
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Randleman
Smoky Mountain
South Lenoir

NC School of Sci
North Pitt
Madison

Mount Pleasant
South Lenoir
East Lincoln

5:59.2
5:59.3
5:59.7
6:00.2
6:00.2
6:00.8
6:01.1
6:01.4
6:01.5

Eastern Randolph 6:01.6

Ashe County

NC School of Sci
South Lenoir
East Lincoln
Hendersonville
Croatan
Southwest Onslow
Ashe County
Ledford

East Burke
Carrboro
Southwest Onslow
Ayden-Grifton
Central Davidson
Franklin

East Montgomery
Central Davidson
Carrboro
Franklin

Ashe County
Madison

Ashe County
Randleman
Central Davidson
Franklin

Smoky Mountain
Franklin
Carrboro

East Burke
Croatan

Central Davidson
Ledford
Carrboro

Heide Trask
Clinton
Hendersonville
South Lenoir
South Lenoir
East Burke

6:01.8
6:02.4
6:02.8
6:03.1
6:03.2
6:03.6
6:04.3
6:04.7
6:04.7
6:05.1
6:05.8
6:05.9
6:06.4
6:07.4
6:07.7
6:07.8
6:08.2
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6:09.0
6:09.5
6:10.1
6:10.1
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6:10.8
6:11.0
6:11.6
6:12.2
6:12.6
6:12.7
6:13.0
6:13.3
6:14.4
6:14.9
6:15.2
6:16.0
6:16.9
6:17.1
6:17.5
6:17.9

18:35.81
18:36.10
18:37.28
18:39.03
18:39.05
18:40.77
18:41.68
18:42.62
18:43.13
18:43.39
18:43.85
18:45.88
18:47.19
18:48.11
18:48.18
18:49.58
18:51.56
18:53.04
18:53.06
18:54.33
18:56.37
18:56.64
18:58.25
19:01.19
19:02.39
19:02.61
19:03.78
19:04.47
19:06.32
19:07.72
19:09.58
19:09.65
19:11.57
19:11.77
19:12.51
19:14.33
19:16.11
19:17.55
19:17.82
19:18.84
19:19.58
19:23.01
19:24.79
19:25.69
19:27.93
19:30.99
19:31.54
19:32.81
19:34.04
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158 Garcia, Angel 12
159 Sanchez Santiago, Bladim 10
160 Cassidy, Brad 11
161 Russell, Andrew 9
162 Jones, Gaw 11
163 Cahoon, Ethan 10
164 Hartman, Brennan 9
165 Baruch, Callan 9
166 Barnette, Nehemiah 9
167 Ray, Josh 9
168 Ellis, Keyon 12
169 Collazo, Omar 11
170 Warner, Andrew 10
171 Harness, Justin 10
172 Benton, Michael 10
173 Smith, Robert 10
174 Cooper, Hunter 11
175 Parker, Lee 9
176 Johnson, Jacob T. 10
177 Church, Parker 9
178 Matthews, Mason 12
179 Dillon, Jacob 11
180 Harvey, Darius 10
181 Turner, Brandon 12
182 Barnhart, Samuel 11
183 Roten, Josh 9

184 Perez Perez, Vladimir 11
185 Martin, Khalid Abdul 11

East Duplin

Heide Trask
Randleman
Mount Pleasant
Southwest Onslow
South Lenoir
Farmville Central
Carrboro

Madison
Farmville Central
East Montgomery
Southwest Onslow
Farmville Central
Southwest Onslow
Heide Trask
Clinton

Heide Trask
Farmville Central
Heide Trask
Farmville Central
Randleman
Mount Pleasant
Farmville Central
Southwest Onslow
Carrboro

Ashe County
Heide Trask
Randleman

6:20.1
6:22.6
6:22.7
6:24.2
6:24.8
6:25.7
6:26.0
6:26.3
6:31.0
6:31.3
6:33.3
6:35.0
6:35.4
6:38.1
6:38.3
6:39.2
6:41.1
6:41.8
6:43.3
6:44.6
6:46.1
6:46.1
6:46.7
6:48.0
6:49.9
6:55.3
6:56.3
7:00.3

19:40.87
19:48.63
19:48.90
19:53.51
19:55.34
19:58.24
19:59.19
20:00.01
20:14.59
20:15.66
20:21.65
20:26.96
20:28.43
20:36.86
20:37.36
20:40.07
20:45.91
20:48.26
20:52.88
20:56.92
21:01.47
21:01.50
21:03.34
21:07.35
21:13.45
21:30.26
21:33.11
21:45.81
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